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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

2 февраля 2020 года, г.Казань

I лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 430 3 Тихонов В.А. 

2 АХМЕТШИН Тагир 17.07.2006 407 2 Альметьевск

3 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 351 б/р Самостоятельно

4 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 473 3 Тихонов В.А.

5 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад 22.10.1993 455 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 319 б/р Князев П.А.

7 ВУЙОВИЧ Евгения 09.10.1964 268 б/р Самостоятельно

8 ГАЛАНОВ Павел 30.07.1991 1010 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ГАЛИМОВ Рафаэль 28.05.2004 540 КМС Степанова А.А. 

10 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 517 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

11 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 342 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

12 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Лейла 03.05.2007 339 3 Альметьевск

13 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 447 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

14 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль 15.04.2008 417 3 Тихонов В.А.

15 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 335 б/р Тихонов В.А.

16 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 402 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

17 КРИУШКИН Артем 05.06.2010 352 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

18 КРУГЛОВ Владимир 20.10.1987 343 б/р Самостоятельно

19 КУКЛЕВ Владимир 23.02.1986 287 б/р Самостоятельно

20 МАКАРОВ Сергей 22.10.1965 216 б/р Самостоятельно

21 МОНАХОВ Алексей 27.03.2007 412 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

22 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 387 3 Филиппов В.В.

23 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 392 3 Ершова Е.А. 

24 НАГИМУЛЛИН Тимур 12.04.1989 0 б/р Самостоятельно

25 НАСИБУЛЛИН Марат 04.11.2004 151 б/р Альметьевск

26 НУРЕЕВ Гарун 22.04.1979 489 б/р Самостоятельно

27 ОСИПОВА Диана 02.04.2003 345 б/р Альметьевск

28 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 391 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

29 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 354 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

30 ПЯЧИНА Милана 27.04.2006 249 3 Альметьевск

31 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 348 3 Ершова Е.А.

32 САПАРОВ Руслан 11.07.2005 326 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

33 САРВАРОВ Ильназ 18.02.2002 384 б/р Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-он

34 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид 12.08.2004 394 б/р Степанова А.А. 

35 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 509 2 Тихонов В.А.

36 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 339 б/р Самостоятельно

37 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 25.12.1975 634 б/р Самостоятельно

38 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 553 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

39 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 398 3 Филиппов В.В.

40 ТИХОНОВ Павел 10.04.1974 373 б/р Пестречинский р-он

41 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 412 3 Медведева И.П.

42 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 398 б/р Самостоятельно

43 УРМАНОВ Игорь 19.12.2005 413 2 Альметьевск

44 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 314 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

45 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир 09.12.2008 290 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

46 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 324 б/р Самостоятельно

47 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль 10.11.1964 493 б/р Самостоятельно

48 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА Ильсияр 06.10.2007 218 1 юн Альметьевск

49 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 338 3 Степанова А.А.

50 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 313 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

51 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 11.01.1993 473 б/р Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
2 февраля 2020 года, г.Казань
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0

1 2 2 2

0-3 3-2 3-0 3-2

1 1 2 2

0-3 2-3 3-0 3-1

1 1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3

1 1 1 2

0-3 2-3 1-3 3-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-0

1 2 2

0-3 3-1 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 1-3

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 2

0-3 3-0 3-1 3-0

2 2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-1 3-1

1 1 2 2

0-3 0-3 3-1 3-1

1 1 1 1

1-3 1-3 1-3 2-3

1 1 1 2

0-3 1-3 1-3 3-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-0 33-1 3-0

1 2 2

0-3 3-2 3-0

1 1 2

1-3 2-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 0-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

3 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей Тихонов В.А. 4 3

44 КУКЛЕВ Владимир Самостоятельно 3

6 1

2 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард Самостоятельно 5 2

1 ГАЛИМОВ Рафаэль Степанова А.А. 

1 2 3 4

5 НАСИБУЛЛИН Марат Альметьевск 5 4

4 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур Тихонов В.А. 4

3 ТИХОНОВ Павел Пестречинский р-он 6 3

5

1 2 3 4

7 2

2 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид Степанова А.А. 8 1

1 СЯРКИН Михаил
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он

3 САРВАРОВ Ильназ
Султанов Б.Ф. 

Актанышский р-он 5 2

44 ПЯЧИНА Милана Альметьевск 3

6 1

2 МУХЛИНА Мария Ершова Е.А. 4 3

1 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

5

5 МАКАРОВ Сергей Самостоятельно 5 4

4 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА Ильсияр Альметьевск 4

2 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 7 2

3 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 6 3

1 ГАЛАНОВ Павел Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
2 февраля 2020 года, г.Казань
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4

8 1

5

5
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I лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-1

2 2 2

3-1 3-2 3-1

1 1 2

1-3 2-3 3-1

1 1 1

1-3 1-3 1-3

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

3-0 3-1 3-0 3-0

1 2 1 2

0-3 3-1 1-3 3-2

1 1 1 2

1-3 1-3 0-3 3-1

1 2 2 2

0-3 3-1 3-0 3-0

1 1 1 1

0-3 2-3 1-3 0-3

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-0

2 2 2

3-1 3-0 3-0

1 1 1

1-3 0-3 0-3

1 1 2

0-3 0-3 3-0

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-1 3-0 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-2

1 1 2

0-3 0-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 2-3 0-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

3 ОСИПОВА Диана Альметьевск 4 3

44 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат Князев П.А. 3

6 1

2 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим Медведева И.П. 5 2

1 НУРЕЕВ Гарун Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

3 РОМАНОВА Алина Ершова Е.А. 3 4

34 УСМАНОВ Тимур Тихонов В.А. 4

5 2

2 АХМЕТШИН Тагир Альметьевск 6 1

1 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

5 НАГИМУЛЛИН Тимур Самостоятельно 4 5

4 ВУЙОВИЧ Евгения Самостоятельно 7

3 БАДМАЕВ Валерий Самостоятельно 5 4

2

8 1

2 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл Зеленодольский р-он 6 3

5

1 СОВИН Семен Тихонов В.А.

1 2 3 4

3 КРИУШКИН Артем Шахова Ю.А. 4 3

44 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир Тихонов В.А. 3

5 2

2 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В. 6 1

1 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана Миндрюкова И.В.

1 2 3 4



Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
2 февраля 2020 года, г.Казань

I лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1

0-3 2-3 2-3

2 1 2

3-0 0-3 3-0

2 2 2

3-2 3-0 3-0

2 1 1

3-2 0-3 0-3

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-3 3-0 3-2

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-1

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 1-3

1 1 2

2-3 1-3 3-1

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-3 3-1 3-2

2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0

1 1 2

1-3 0-3 3-2

1 1 1

2-3 0-3 2-3

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-1 3-2 3-1

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-0

1 1 1

2-3 0-3 1-3

1 1 2

1-3 0-3 3-1

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

3 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб Самостоятельно 3 4

34 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина Степанова А.А. 4

6 1

2 АНДРЕЕВ Артем Тихонов В.А. 5 2

1 ГРУЗКОВ Илья Зеленодольский р-он

1 2 3 4

3 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Лейла Альметьевск 4 3

44 САПАРОВ Руслан
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 3

5 2

2 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль Тихонов В.А. 6 1

1 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

3 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар Шахова Ю.А. 3 4

34 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис Тихонов В.А. 4

5 2

2 УРМАНОВ Игорь Альметьевск 6 1

1 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

3 КРУГЛОВ Владимир Самостоятельно 6 1

34 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир Самостоятельно 4

3 4

2 МОНАХОВ Алексей
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 5 2

1 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Тихонов В.А.

1 2 3 4



1 ГАЛАНОВ П. Самостоятельно

1 ГАЛАНОВ П.

2 Х - 9

3 ГРУЗКОВ И. Зеленодольский р-он ГАЛАНОВ П.

2 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-1 13

4 АХМЕТШИН Т. Альметьевск 3-0

5 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Филиппов В.В. ГАЛАНОВ П.

3 КРУГЛОВ В. 3-0

6 КРУГЛОВ В. Самостоятельно 3-1 10 15

7 Х - САФИУЛЛИН Р.

4 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 3-0

8 САФИУЛЛИН Р. Степанова А.А. 

9 ГАЛИМОВ Р. Степанова А.А. ГАЛАНОВ Павел 1
5 ГАЛИМОВ Р. 3-0

10 Х - 11

11 УРМАНОВ И. Альметьевск ГАЛИМОВ Р.

6 УРМАНОВ И. 3-0 14

12 СОВИН С. Тихонов В.А. 3-2

13 НУРЕЕВ Г. Самостоятельно СТЕПАНОВ М.

7 НУРЕЕВ Г. 3-0

14 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш.Тихонов В.А. 3-1 12 -15 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 2
15 Х - СТЕПАНОВ М.

8 СТЕПАНОВ М. 3-2

16 СТЕПАНОВ М. Самостоятельно

-13 САФИУЛЛИН Р.

-12 НУРЕЕВ Г. 26

20 АХМЕТШИН Т. УРМАНОВ И.

-2 АХМЕТШИН Т. 3-0 24 3-2

УРМАНОВ И.

-11 УРМАНОВ И. 3-0

21 УРМАНОВ И.

-3 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-1 УРМАНОВ Игорь 3
-14 ГАЛИМОВ Р. 3-0

-10 КРУГЛОВ В. 27

22 СОВИН С. СОВИН С.

-6 СОВИН С. 3-0 25 3-1

СОВИН С.

-9 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-1

23 ГРУЗКОВ И. СОВИН С. 4

-7 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш. 3-1

-26 САФИУЛЛИН Р.

28 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 5

-27 ГАЛИМОВ Р. W/O

-28 ГАЛИМОВ Р. 6

-24 АХМЕТШИН Т.

29 АХМЕТШИН Т. 7

-25 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-1

-28 ГРУЗКОВ И. 8

-20 НУРЕЕВ Г.

30 НУРЕЕВ Г.

-21 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 3-0 32

НУРЕЕВ Г. 9

-22 КРУГЛОВ В. 3-1

31 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш.

-23 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш. 3-1 -32 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ш.10

-30 ТАЗИЕВ Н.

33 КРУГЛОВ В. 11

-31 КРУГЛОВ В. 3-1

-33 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 12

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
2 февраля 2020 года, г.Казань

I лига
1 ФИНАЛ



1 ПИГАЛЕВ К. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

1 ПИГАЛЕВ К.

2 Х -

3 ЯКУПОВ И. Самостоятельно ЯКУПОВ И.

2 ЯКУПОВ И. 3-0

4 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д. Миндрюкова И.В. 3-1

5 ВУЙОВИЧ Е. Самостоятельно СЯРКИН М.

3 ВУЙОВИЧ Е. 3-2

6 МОНАХОВ А. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он3-1

7 Х - СЯРКИН М.

4 СЯРКИН М. 3-1

8 СЯРКИН М. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

9 ТРОФИМОВ Э. Самостоятельно

5 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-1 13 место

10 Х -

11 БИКМУРАТОВ Ф. Самостоятельно БИКМУРАТОВ Ф.

6 БИКМУРАТОВ Ф. 3-2

12 ХАРИСОВ Р. Самостоятельно 3-2

13 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. Медведева И.П. БИКМУРАТОВ Ф.

7 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-0

14 АНДРЕЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. 3-1

15 Х - САРВАРОВ И. 14 место

8 САРВАРОВ И. 3-2

16 САРВАРОВ И. Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-он -13 ЯКУПОВ И.

-14 САРВАРОВ И. 3-2 15 место

-9 ПИГАЛЕВ К. 16 место

ПИГАЛЕВ К.
-10 ВУЙОВИЧ Е. 3-2

-11 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-1 17 место

ТРОФИМОВ Э.
-12 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-0

-17 ВУЙОВИЧ Е.           18 место

-18 АНДРЕЕВ А. 3-1 19 место

20 место

-2 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.

ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.
-3 МОНАХОВ А. 3-0

-6 ХАРИСОВ Р. 3-0 21 место

ХАРИСОВ Р.
-7 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 3-2

22 место

-25 МОНАХОВ А.

-26 ТОЛСТЯКОВ В. 3-0 23 место

24 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

28
ТОЛСТЯКОВ В.

МОНАХОВ А.

26

ГАЛЛЯМОВА Д.

20
ВУЙОВИЧ Е.

АНДРЕЕВ А.

25

27
ХАРИСОВ Р.

16
ЯКУПОВ И.

САРВАРОВ И.

17

19
ТРОФИМОВ Э.

18

ПИГАЛЕВ К.

2 февраля 2020 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

I лига

9

13

15

10

СЯРКИН М.

11

14

12

БИКМУРАТОВ Ф.



1 МУХАМЕДОВ К. Филиппов В.В.

1 МУХАМЕДОВ К.

2 Х -

3 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д. Самостоятельно КРИУШКИН А.

2 КРИУШКИН А. 3-1

4 КРИУШКИН А. Шахова Ю.А. 3-0

5 ОСИПОВА Д. Альметьевск ОСИПОВА Д.

3 ОСИПОВА Д. 3-0

6 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. Тихонов В.А. 3-1

7 Х - ОСИПОВА Д.

4 ТИХОНОВ П. 3-0

8 ТИХОНОВ П. Пестречинский р-он

9 ПОЛШКОВ А. Тихонов В.А.

5 ПОЛШКОВ А. 3-0 25 место

10 Х -

11 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Л. Альметьевск ПОЛШКОВ А.

6 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-1

12 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1

13 УСМАНОВ Т. Тихонов В.А. ПОЛШКОВ А.

7 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 3-0

14 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. Степанова А.А. 3-1

15 Х - ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 26 место

8 МУХЛИНА М. 3-0

16 МУХЛИНА М. Ершова Е.А. -13 КРИУШКИН А.

-14 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З. 3-1 27 место

-9 МУХАМЕДОВ К. 28 место

МУХАМЕДОВ К.
-10 ТИХОНОВ П. 3-1

-11 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-0 29 место

МУХЛИНА М.
-12 МУХЛИНА М. 3-2

-17 ТИХОНОВ П.           30 место

-18 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-0 31 место

32 место

-2 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.

ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.
-3 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д. 3-1

-6 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Л. 3-1 33 место

ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Л.
-7 УСМАНОВ Т. 3-0

34 место

-25 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д.

-26 УСМАНОВ Т. 3-2 35 место

36 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
2 февраля 2020 года, г.Казань

I лига
3 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

ОСИПОВА Д.

11

14

12

ПОЛШКОВ А.

16
КРИУШКИН А.

ШАЙХУЛЛИНА З.

17

19
МУХЛИНА М.

18

МУХАМЕДОВ К.

20
ЗАЙЦЕВ К.

ТИХОНОВ П.

25

27
ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Л.

ЗАЙНАШЕВ Д.

26

ХАЛИУЛЛИН Д.

28
УСМАНОВ Т.



1 МАКАРОВ С. Самостоятельно

1 МАКАРОВ С.
2 Х -

3 САПАРОВ Р. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он МАКАРОВ С.
2 САПАРОВ Р. 3-0

4 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А. Тихонов В.А. 3-1

5 РОМАНОВА А. Ершова Е.А. НАГИМУЛЛИН Т.
3 РОМАНОВА А. 3-1

6 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. Самостоятельно W/O

7 НАГИМУЛЛИН Т. Самостоятельно НАГИМУЛЛИН Т.
4 НАГИМУЛЛИН Т. 3-2

8 НАСИБУЛЛИН М. Альметьевск 3-2

9 КУКЛЕВ В. Самостоятельно

5 КУКЛЕВ В. 3-0 37 место

10 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА И. Альметьевск 3-0

11 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. Тихонов В.А. БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.
6 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-2

12 БАДМАЕВ В. Самостоятельно 3-0

13 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. Князев П.А. ПЯЧИНА М.
7 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-0

14 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. Шахова Ю.А. 3-1

15 ШАРАФИЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. ПЯЧИНА М. 38 место

8 ПЯЧИНА М. 3-0

16 ПЯЧИНА М. Альметьевск 3-0 -13 МАКАРОВ С.

-14 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 3-1 39 место

-9 САПАРОВ Р. 40 место

РОМАНОВА А.
-10 РОМАНОВА А. 3-1

-11 КУКЛЕВ В. W/O 41 место

КУКЛЕВ В.
-12 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-1

-17 САПАРОВ Р.           42 место

-18 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-0 43 место

44 место

-1 Х
ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.

-2 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.
-3 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. НАСИБУЛЛИН М.

НАСИБУЛЛИН М. 3-1

-4 НАСИБУЛЛИН М. W/O

-5 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА И.
БАДМАЕВ В. 3-0 45 место

-6 БАДМАЕВ В. 3-0

-7 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. БАДМАЕВ В.
ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 3-0

-8 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 3-2 46 место

-25 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.

-26 ГИМАДЕЕВ И. 3-1 47 место

-21 Х 48 место

СТАРОВЕРОВ Г.
-22 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г.

-23 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА И. W/O 49 место

ШАЙДУЛЛИНА И.
-24 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 3-1

50 место

-29 Х

-30 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 51 место

52 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
2 февраля 2020 года, г.Казань
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I лига
4 ФИНАЛ

16
БАДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

МАКАРОВ С.

17

19
РОМАНОВА А.

18
КУКЛЕВ В.

ГИМАДЕЕВ И.

20
САПАРОВ Р.

ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б.

21

25

22

27
НАСИБУЛЛИН М.

23

26

24
БАДМАЕВ В.

28
ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ А.

32
ШАРАФИЕВ А.

Х

29

31
ШАЙДУЛЛИНА И.

30
СТАРОВЕРОВ Г.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ГАЛАНОВ Павел 30.07.1991 1010 б/р Самостоятельно

2 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 25.12.1975 634 б/р Самостоятельно

3 УРМАНОВ Игорь 19.12.2005 413 2 Альметьевск

4 СОВИН Семен 09.04.2007 509 2 Тихонов В.А.

5 САФИУЛЛИН Рашид 12.08.2004 394 б/р Степанова А.А. 

6 ГАЛИМОВ Рафаэль 28.05.2004 540 КМС Степанова А.А. 

7 АХМЕТШИН Тагир 17.07.2006 407 2 Альметьевск

8 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 447 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

9 НУРЕЕВ Гарун 22.04.1979 489 б/р Самостоятельно

10 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Шамиль 15.04.2008 417 3 Тихонов В.А.

11 КРУГЛОВ Владимир 20.10.1987 343 б/р Самостоятельно

12 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 398 3 Филиппов В.В.

13 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 553 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

14 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад 22.10.1993 455 б/р Самостоятельно

15 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 11.01.1993 473 б/р Самостоятельно

16 САРВАРОВ Ильназ 18.02.2002 384 б/р Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-он

17 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 398 б/р Самостоятельно

18 ПИГАЛЕВ Кирилл 10.04.2007 391 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

19 ВУЙОВИЧ Евгения 09.10.1964 268 б/р Самостоятельно

20 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 430 3 Тихонов В.А. 

21 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль 10.11.1964 493 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 517 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

23 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 412 3 Медведева И.П.

24 МОНАХОВ Алексей 27.03.2007 412 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

25 ОСИПОВА Диана 02.04.2003 345 б/р Альметьевск

26 ПОЛШКОВ Андрей 17.07.2009 354 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

27 КРИУШКИН Артем 05.06.2010 352 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

28 ШАЙХУЛЛИНА Залина 30.03.2009 338 3 Степанова А.А.

29 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 392 3 Ершова Е.А. 

30 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 387 3 Филиппов В.В.

31 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 402 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

32 ТИХОНОВ Павел 10.04.1974 373 б/р Пестречинский р-он

33 ГИСМАТУЛЛИНА Лейла 03.05.2007 339 3 Альметьевск

34 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 324 б/р Самостоятельно

35 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 314 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

36 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 335 б/р Тихонов В.А.

37 ПЯЧИНА Милана 27.04.2006 249 3 Альметьевск

38 НАГИМУЛЛИН Тимур 12.04.1989 0 б/р Самостоятельно

39 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 473 3 Тихонов В.А.

40 МАКАРОВ Сергей 22.10.1965 216 б/р Самостоятельно

41 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 348 3 Ершова Е.А.

42 КУКЛЕВ Владимир 23.02.1986 287 б/р Самостоятельно

43 САПАРОВ Руслан 11.07.2005 326 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

44 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 319 б/р Князев П.А.

45 НАСИБУЛЛИН Марат 04.11.2004 151 б/р Альметьевск

46 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 351 б/р Самостоятельно

47 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВ Амир 09.12.2008 290 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

48 ГИМАДЕЕВ Ильдар 25.11.2009 342 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

49 ШАЙДУЛЛИНА Ильсияр 06.10.2007 218 1 юн Альметьевск

50 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 339 б/р Самостоятельно

51 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 313 1 юн Тихонов В.А.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
2 февраля 2020 года, г.Казань

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

I лига


